
The Labor and Employment Practice Area Committee is a 
national network of highly skilled and pre-screened minority 
and women-owned law firms with significant expertise 
representing employers in labor and employment matters. 
Member firms have reputations for excellence in these 
challenging practice areas. Through this PAC, NAMWOLF 
brings together law firms and major employers to create 
mutually beneficial partnerships, develop cost effective 
workplace solutions, provide effective legal defense and 
achieve winning results.
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Alexander Law, P.A.
Contact: Amanda Alexander
aga@alexanderlawpa.com
Location/s: MS

Andrews Lagasse Branch & Bell LLP 
Contact: Kelly Folger
kfolger@albblaw.com
Location/s: CA , WA 

The Axelrod Firm, PC
Contact: Sheryl Axelrod
saxelrod@theaxelrodfirm.com
Location/s: PA, NJ, NY, DC

Boutwell Fay LLP 
Contact: Sherrie Boutwell
sherrieboutwell@boutwellfay.com
Location/s: CA, NY

Brown Hutchinson LLP 
Contact: T. Andrew Brown
abrown@brownhutchinson.com
Location/s: NY

Brown Law Group 
Contact: Janice Brown
brown@brownlawgroup.com
Location/s: CA, NV

BurnsBarton PLC
Contact: Christine Burns
christine@burnsbarton.com
Location/s: AZ

Calfo Eakes & Ostrovsky PLLC 
Contact: Patty A. Eakes
pattye@calfoeakes.com
Location/s: WA 

Campbell Litigation, P.C. 
Contact: Stacey Campbell (Co-Chair)
stacey@campbell-litigation.com
Location/s: CO

Carter Law Group, LLC 
Contact: Pamela W. Carter
pcarter@carterlawgroupllc.com
Location/s: LA

Culhane Meadows PLCC
Contact: Grant Walsh
namwolf@culhanemeadows.com
Locations/s: DC, GA, IL, MA, NJ, NY, PA, TN, TX 

The Employment Law Solution
Contact: Chandra C. Davis
cdavis@theemploymentlawsolution.com
Location/s: GA

Estes Thorne & Carr PLLC 
Contact: Lori Carr
lcarr@estesthornecarr.com
Location/s: TX

Fields & Brown, LLC
Contact: Carla Johnson
cfields@fieldsandbrown.com
Location/s: MO

Gardner Skelton PLLC 
Contact: Nicole Gardner
Nicole@gardnerskelton.com
Location/s: NC

Giffen & Kaminski LLC 
Contact: Karen Giffen
kgiffen@thinkgk.com
Location/s: OH

Gonzalez Law, LLC 
Contact: Dinita James
dinita.james@gnzlaw.com
Location/s: AZ, WI

Goosmann Law
Contact: Jeana Goosmann
GoosmannJ@goosmannlaw.com
Location/s: MN, MO, ND

Grant Law LLC 
Contact: Maurice Grant 
mgrant@grantlawllc.com
Location/s: IL

Griesing Law LLC
Contact: Christina Reger
creger@griesinglaw.com
Location/s: OH, PA, NY

Hamilton, Miller & Birthisel, LLP 
Contact: Gina Cadogen
gcadogen@hamiltonmillerlaw.com
Location/s: FL, Virgin Islands (US)

Hill, Hill, Carter, Franco, Cole & Black, PC 
Contact: Felicia Long 
flong@hillhillcarter.com
Location/s: AL

Hutcheson Bowers LLLP 
Contact: Allison Bowers
allison@hutchesonbowers.com
Location/s: TX

Johnson Blumberg & Associates
Contact: Ken Johnson
ken@johnsonblumberg.com
Location/s: IL, IN, WI, MI, IA

Kim Vaughan Lerner LLP 
Contact: Brian Lerner (Co-Chair)
blerner@kvllaw.com
Location/s: FL

KPPB Law
Contact: Radha Thiagarajan
rthiagarajan@kppblaw.com
Location/s: GA

Kuchler Polk Weiner
Contact: Dawn Tezino
dtezino@kuchlerpolk.com
Location/s: LA

Kupferstein Manuel LLP
Contact: Phyllis Kupferstein
pk@kupfersteinmanuel.com
Location/s: CA

Lafayette & Kumagai LLP 
Contact: Gary Lafayette
glafayette@lkclaw.com
Location/s: CA

Lawrence & Bundy
Contact: Allegra Lawrence-Hardy
Allegra.Lawrence-Hardy@lawrencebundy.com
Location/s: GA

Lawson + Lawson
Contact: Scott Lawson
scottlawson@lawson2.com
Location/s: CA

Lee, Hong, Degerman, Kang & Waimey, PC
Contact: Larry Schmadeka
lschmadeka@lhlaw.com
Location/s: CA

León Cosgrove, LLC 
Contact: John Bosco 
jbosco@leoncosgrove.com
Location/s: NY, DC, MI, TX

Lewis & Munday, P.C. 
Contact: Reginald Dozier
rdozier@lewismunday.com
Location/s: NY, DC, MI

Liebler, Gonzalez & Portuondo 
Contact: Zascha Blanco Abbott
zba@lgplaw.com
Location/s: FL

Lincoln Derr 
Contact: Gwendolyn Lewis
gwendolyn.lewis@lincolnderr.com
Location/s: NC

LTL Attorneys
Contact: Steven Gonzalez
steven.gonzalez@LTLattorneys.com
Location/s: CA

Marrero & Wydler 
Contact: Lourdes Wydler 
lew@marrerolegal.com
Location/s: FL

Martineau King PLLC 
Contact: Elizabeth Martineau
emartineau@martineauking.com
Location/s: SC, NC

McDonnell & Associates, P.C. 
Contact: Courtney Seda McDonnell
cseda@mcda-law.com
Location/s: PA, NJ

Miletich PC 
Contact: Amy Miletich
amiletich@miletichpc.com
Location/s: CO

Miller Law Group
Contact: Michele Ballard Miller
mbm@millerlawgroup.com
Location/s: CA

Monty & Ramirez LLP
Contact: Jacob Monty
jmonty@montyramirezlaw.com
Location/s: TX

Moran Karamouzis, LLP
Contact: Andrew Karamouzis
akaramouzis@mka-law.com
Location/s: NY

Nemeth Law P.C.
Contact: Susan Koval
skoval@nemethlawpc.com
Location/s: MI

Nukk-Freeman & Cerra PC
Contact: Kerrie Heslin
kheslin@nfclegal.com
Location/s: NJ, NY, PA, CT

Perez & Morris LLC
Contact: Troy Morris
tmorris@perez-morris.com
Location/s: NY

Pinckney, Weidinger, Urban & Joyce LLC
Contact: Seton Mangine
smangine@qpwblaw.com
Location/s: DE

Potter & Murdock, P.C.
Contact: Kathy Potter
kcp@bpmlawyers.com
Location/s: MD, VA, DC

Pugh, Jones, & Johnson, P.C.
Contact: Jorge V. Cazares
jcazares@pjjlaw.com
Location/s: IL

Quintairos Prieto Wood & Boyer
Contact: Reginald Clyne
reginald.clyne@qpwblaw.com
Location/s: FL

Royal, P.C.
Contact: Amy Royal
aroyal@theroyallawfirm.com
Location/s: MA, CT, VT, RI

Rusing Lopez & Lizardi
Contact: Kate Frenzinger
kfrenzinger@rllaz.com
Location/s: AZ

Sanchez & Amador, LLP
Contact: Jamie Rudman
Rudman@sanchez-amador.com
Location/s: CA

Sanchez Daniels & Hoffman, LLP
Contact: Manuel Sanchez
msanchez@sanchezdh.com
Location/s: IL

Sanders Roberts LLP
Contact: Reginald Roberts
rroberts@sandersroberts.com
Location/s: CA

Sapientia Law Group, PLLC
Contact: Sarah Lynn Oquist
sarah@sapientialaw.com
Location/s: IA, MN

Schmoyer Reinhard LLP
Contact: Shannon B. Schmoyer
sschmoyer@sr-llp.com
Location/s: TX

Schoeman Updike Kaufman & Gerber LLP
Contact: Beth L. Kaufman
bkaufman@schoeman.com
Location/s: NY, NJ

Schröder Joseph & Associates, LLP
Contact: Linda Joseph
ljoseph@sjalegal.com
Location/s: NY

Schwartz Hannum PC
Contact: Jessica Herbster
jherbster@shpclaw.com
Location/s: MA

SMGQ Law Group
Contact: Chad Lang
clang@smgqlaw.com
Location/s: FL

Segmiller & Associates
Contact: Kathleen Segmiller
kas@segmend.com
Location/s: PA

Tredway Lumsdaine & Doyle LLP
Contact: Shannon M. Jenkins
sjenkins@tldlaw.com
Location/s: CA

Valentine Austriaco & Bueschel, P.C.
Contact: Lydia Bueschel
lbueschel@vablawfirm.com
Location/s: IL

Villarreal Hutner PC
Contact: Lara Villarreal Hutner
lhutner@vhattorneys.com
Location/s: CA

Walsh Pizzi O’Reilly Falanga LLP
Contact: Tricia O’Reilly
toreilly@walsh.law
Location/s: NJ

Walsworth
Contact: Laurie E. Sherwood
lsherwood@wfbm.com
Location/s: CA

Wang Austin LLC
Contact: Stacey Austin
stacey@wkalegal.com
Location/s: IL, NC

Wargo & French LLP
Contact: Vernon Strickland
vstrickland@wargofrench.com
Location/s: CA, FL, GA

Wells, Anderson & Race, LLC
Contact: Katherine Pratt
kpratt@warllc.com
Location/s: CO

Wilson Turner Kosmo LLP
Contact: Lois Kosch
lkosch@wilsonturnerkosmo.com
Location/s:  CA

Younossi Law
Contact: Helena Younossi
Helena@younossi.com
Location/s: CA
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